
Colors

Denim Matt

Almond LucidoAlmond Matt Nocciola Matt Nocciola LucidoBianco LucidoBianco Matt Bianco Quadro

Zaffiro LucidoZaffiro Matt Zaffiro Quadro

Celeste LucidoCeleste Matt Celeste Quadro

Grigio LucidoGrigio Matt Grigio Quadro

Nero LucidoNero Matt Nero Quadro

Turchese LucidoTurchese Matt

Crema LucidoCrema Matt Crema Quadro

Arancio LucidoArancio Matt Arancio Quadro

Rosso LucidoRosso Matt Rosso Quadro

Giallo LucidoGiallo Matt Giallo Quadro

Pistacchio LucidoPistacchio Matt Pistacchio Quadro

Ocra Matt Ocra  Lucido

Tortora Matt Tortora Lucido

Denim Lucido

Oliva Matt Oliva Lucido

Colors

FORMATO
SIZE

PEZZI/SC
PCS/BOX

MQ/SC
SQM/BOX

KG/SC
KG/BOX

SC/PAL
BOX/PAL

MQ/PAL
SQM/PAL

KG/PAL
KG/PAL

20x20 25 1,00 12,00 96 96 1132

20x20 Quadro - - - - - -

imballi_packing

20x20_8”x8” Lucido

Bianco
Celeste
Zaffiro
Grigio

Nero
Crema
Rosso

Arancio
Giallo

Pistacchio
Almond

Nocciola
Oliva

Tortora
Turchese

Ocra
Denim

20x20_8”x8” Matt

Bianco
Celeste
Zaffiro
Grigio

Nero
Crema
Rosso

Arancio
Giallo

Pistacchio
Almond

Nocciola
Oliva

Tortora
Turchese

Ocra
Denim

20x20_8”x8” Quadro

Bianco
Celeste
Zaffiro
Grigio

Nero
Crema
Rosso

Arancio
Giallo

Pistacchio

Formati_Size

Monoporosa smaltata
Wall tile

Spessore
Thickness

9mm

28,40

28,40

26,24

28,40

32,78

60,34

32,78

28,40

32,78

32,78

28,40

28,40

28,40

28,40

28,40

28,40
60,34

28,40

28,40

26,24

28,40

32,78

60,34

32,78

25,93

32,78

32,78

28,40

28,40

28,40

28,40

28,40

28,40
60,34

46,24
45,07

46,24

49,39

93,80

46,24

46,24

49,39

49,39
49,39

190_191



Colors

Bianco Lucido Crema Lucido

Zaffiro Lucido Arancio Lucido

Celeste Lucido Rosso Lucido

Grigio Lucido Giallo Lucido

Nero Lucido Pistacchio Lucido

Almond Lucido

Nocciola Lucido

Tortora Lucido

Turchese Lucido

Denim  Lucido

Ocra Lucido

Oliva Lucido

FORMATO
SIZE

PEZZI/SC
PCS/BOX

MQ/SC
SQM/BOX

KG/SC
KG/BOX

SC/PAL
BOX/PAL

MQ/PAL
SQM/PAL

KG/PAL
KG/PAL

10x30 34 1,02 15,51 87 88,74 1349

imballi_packing

Colors

Spessore
Thickness

9mm

Formati_Size

10x30_4”x12” Lucido

Monoporosa smaltata
Wall tile

Bianco
Celeste
Zaffiro
Grigio

Nero
Crema
Rosso

Arancio
Giallo

Pistacchio
Almond

Nocciola
Oliva

Tortora
Turchese

Ocra
Denim

38,52

38,52

37,97

38,52

42,43

60,34

42,43

38,52

42,43

42,43

42,43

42,43

42,43

42,43

42,43

42,43
42,43

192_193


	CEREX_CATALOGO_GENERALE_21x28_06_2019 2_0097
	CEREX_CATALOGO_GENERALE_21x28_06_2019 2_0098

